
From: "Bernard Parks" <bernard.c.parks@lacity.org> 
Date: Feb 24, 2014 9:18 AM 
Subject: e-Cigarettes CF#13-1204-S1 
To: "Holly Wolcott" <Holly.Wolcott@lacity.org> 
Cc: "Lorenzo Briceno, Legislative Deputy" <lorenzo.briceno@lacity.org>, "Thaiya Buckman" 
<Thai.Buckman@lacity.org>, "Vince Flowers" <vince.flowers@lacity.org>, "Noel Pallais" 
<noel.pallais@lacity.org>, "BP2" <bernard.parks.jr@lacity.org> 
 

  
On today's agenda for the Arts Parks Committee there is an item that 
addresses Prohibitions placed on e-Cigarettes CF#13-1204-S1.  Please 
add these links to Council File as it is an extensive study "Harm 
Reduction in Nicotine Addiction"  in the UK on smoking and the 
addition to nicotine. 
 
 
http://www.rcplondon.ac.uk 
 
 
http://www.rcplondon.ac.uk/sites/default/files/documents/harm-reduction-nicotine-addiction.pdf#page228 
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